THE LANGUAGE ACADEMY

CRICOS Provider Code: 03758G

Pricelist 2019

Intensive General English Full Time 0000461 (CRICOS Course Code 099975D) Fees
Intensive General English Elementary x 12 weeks ($280.00 per week) $3,360.00
Intensive General English Pre Intermediate x 12 weeks ($280.00 per week) $3,360.00
Intensive General English Intermediate x 12 weeks ($280.00 per week) $3,360.00
Intensive General English Upper Intermediate x 12 weeks ($280.00 per week) $3,360.00
Material

Textbooks $0.00
Copies of handouts $0.00
Administrative costs and non-tuition fees

Application fee (non-refundable) $200.00
Accommodation placement fee (non-refundable) $200.00
Homestay accommodation per week (3 meals per day, Monday to Sunday) $290.00
Homestay accommodation per week (3 meals per day, Monday to Sunday) for Underage students $390.00
Shared accommodation per week (no meals included) $200.00
Fee for arranging Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC) policy $100.00
Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC) per month See OSHC
The price for Health Cover is based on your course length and type (single/family) section
Airport pickup or drop off service - Brisbane one way $180.00
Airport pickup or drop off - Gold Coast one way $90.00
Airport pickup service one way for students under 18 years - either airport $250.00
Replacement certificates $50.00
Non-Accredited Programmes

IELTS Exam Preparation - Entry level required: Intermediate $70.00
Cost per hour | Material included | Exam fee is NOT included

FCE Exam Preparatiop —'Entry level requireq: Interrrllediate $70.00
Cost per hour | Material included | Exam fee is NOT included

PADI Scuba Diving 5-day course | All equipment included $2,000.00
Surfing Lessons 5-day course | All equipment included $1,500.00

Extracurricular activities

Price on request

All prices include GST (10% tax)
All prices are in Australian Dollars (AUD) and are subject to change without notice

Students can make payments by cash, credit card, or bank transfers to The Language Academy
There is a 1.9% surcharge for credit card payments. Surcharge subject to change without notice
Please check with your financial institution when sending payments by international bank transfer

Suite 14 | Level 1 Mermaid Plaza 2378 Gold Coast Highway Mermaid Beach QLD 4218
ABN 71612127 161 | T: +61 7 5578 6838 | E: study@thelanguageacademy.com.au
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Enrolment fee (non-refundable) $200.00
Course fee per week - 30 hours total per week

» 4 hours face-to-face per day $500.00

» 1 hour of IELTS exam preparation per day '

» 1 hour of homework, self-study or extra exam practice per day
IELTS Preparation material $80.00
IELTS Exam at Official Centre cost $400.00
School polo shirt (required) $25.00
Accommodation search fee (non-refundable) $200.00
Homestay accommodation per week for underage students $390.00
The family will pickup and drop off the student to school everyday '
Airport pickup service for underage students one way $250.00
A staff member from The Language Academy will welcome students upon arrival. '

Enrolment and Accommodation fee (non-refundable) $350.00
Course fee per week (Includes 2 recreational activities per week) $400.00
School polo shirt (required) $25.00
Homestay accommodation per week $390.00
Airport pickup service for underage students (return) $250.00

All prices include GST (10% tax)

All prices are in Australian Dollars (AUD) and are subject to change without notice

Students can make payments by cash, credit card, or bank transfers to The Language Academy
There is a 1.9% surcharge for credit card payments. Surcharge subject to change without notice
Please check with your financial institution when sending payments by international bank transfer

Suite 14 | Level 1 Mermaid Plaza 2378 Gold Coast Highway Mermaid Beach QLD 4218
ABN 71612127 161 | T: +61 7 5578 6838 | E: study@thelanguageacademy.com.au



